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THIS CA UPDATE HAS BEEN 
SENT TO THE FOLLOWING: 

COUNTIES: 
Imperial ☒ 
Riverside/San Bernardino ☒ 
Los Angeles ☒ 
Orange ☒ 
Sacramento ☒ 
San Diego ☒ 

LINES OF BUSINESS: 
Molina Medi-Cal 
Managed Care 

☒ 

Molina Medicare ☐ 
Molina Marketplace  
(Covered CA) 

☐ 

PROVIDER TYPES: 
Medical Group/ 
IPA/MSO 

☒ 

Primary Care  
IPA/MSO ☒ 
Directs ☒ 
Specialists 

Directs ☒ 
IPA ☒ 
Hospitals ☒ 
Ancillary  

CBAS ☒ 
SNF/LTC ☒ 
DME ☒ 
Home Health ☒ 
Other ☒ 

 

Enhanced Care Management & Community Supports:  
Understanding the Needs of the Justice Involved Youth 

This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) network 
providers.  

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW:  

Learning Objectives: 
1. Obtain a high-level understanding of the Enhanced Care Management 

(ECM) benefit and Community Supports (CS) program and their respective 
referral and authorization processes. 

2. Discuss roles of ECM and CS providers when working with the youth justice 
involved population. 

3. Discuss changing legal landscape and characteristics of justice involved 
youth. 

4. Discuss challenges of re-entry planning specific to the juvenile justice 
population.  

5. Name three best practices for re-entry planning for the youth justice 
involved population. 

WHEN THIS IS HAPPENING: 

Webinar Session 2:  
Focused on the Needs of the Justice Involved Youth  

 
Friday, December 1, 2023 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM (PST) 

WHAT YOU NEED TO DO:  

Please scan the QR Code or visit the Registration link below to participate!  

https://bit.ly/JIYouth 
 

 

Presenters: 
Carol Clancy, PsyD 

Principal, Health Management Associates 
 

Flint Michels, RN, MHSA, MBA 
Senior Consultant, Health Management Associates 
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WHAT IF YOU NEED ASSISTANCE? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations 
Representative below: 

Service County Area 
Provider Relations 

Representative 
Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

Deletha Foster 909-577-4351 Deletha.Foster@molinahealthcare.com 

Teresa Suarez 562-549-3782 Teresa.Suarez2@molinahealthcare.com 

Laura Gonzalez 562-549-4887 
 

Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com 
 

Los Angeles 

Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian Diaz 562-549-3550 Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel Amirian 562-549-4809 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

LaToya Watts 562-549-4069 Latoya.Watts@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento Johonna Eshalomi 562-549-3708 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 562-549-4403 Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com 

Salvador Perez 562-549-3825 Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com 

Dolores Ramos 562-549-4900 Dolores.Ramos@molinahealthcare.com 

Lincoln Watkins 858-300-7722 Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com 
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